Donna Bulmer
Managing Partner –
Email: dbulmer@hwca.com
Tel: 01918236029
Donna is regional managing partner and group chair at Haines Watts, where she represents people and culture at a national level. 

She offers pragmatic advice to help owner managers to achieve their goals and overcome challenges that come with owning a business.  

Jonathan Scott
Tax Partner – 
Email: jscott@hwca.com
Tel: 0797 2056399
With a detailed understanding of tax planning, Jonathan provides tailored and proactive advice on a wide range of tax matters, from corporate re-organisations and company sales, to IHT and estate planning.  

Craig Horsfall 
Accounts and Outsourcing Partner – 
Email: chorsfall@hwca.com
Tel: 01912699983
Craig will support you with your accounts and offer strategic business advice. From developing growth plans, to internal controls, financial systems and external compliance matters, his expertise spans across a wide range of matters.  

Andrew Needham 
VAT Partner – 
Email: aneedham@hwca.com
Tel: 07775 034868
Andrew will provide clear and pragmatic advice, to help manage your VAT affairs in an efficient and HMRC compliant way, whilst also delivering significant VAT savings. 
He has built up a good working relationship with HMRC, allowing him to successfully liaise and negotiate on your behalf to achieve the best outcomes. 

Chris Hird 
Corporate Finance Partner – 
Email: chird@hwca.com
Tel: 07881 581824
Chris can support you with all your corporate finance needs, whether it be acquisitions and disposals, procuring and structuring debt, equity and grant funding, or developing business plans and financial projections. 

Sara Andrews
Tax Partner -  
Email: sandrews@hwca.com
Tel: 01918236417
Sara will work closely with to assess whether your eligibility for any of the wide variety of tax incentives and reliefs which are available to UK businesses. If your business qualifies for relief, she will help to maximise the value of your claim, whilst ensuring you stay compliant.  

Nicola Scarr 
Audit Partner – 
Email: nscarr@hwca.com
Tel: 07801 702736
As Audit Partner and Responsible Individual, Nicola is able to take the lead on your audit assignment. With a wealth of audit experience, she will ensure that your audit is robust and provides adequate challenge. Her fresh perspective can help to improve systems and controls.  
 
Michael Cole 
Associate Partner – 
Email: mcole@hwca.com
Tel: 01918236381
Michael will provide pragmatic and strategic business advice, helping you to achieve your future goals whilst addressing your current needs. With a particular specialism in cloud accounting, he will harness the latest technology to help streamline your processes and drive your business forward. 

David Holroyd
Capital Allowances Consultant -  
Email: dholroyd@hwca.com
Tel: 0797 320 9778
David will draw upon his chartered surveying experience and deep understanding of the tax legislation to maximise your capital allowances claims, and uncovered costs which may have otherwise gone unnoticed.  

Louise Cottam 
Corporate Tax Associate Partner – 
Email: lcottam@hwca.com
Tel: 01918236374
With a deep knowledge of complex corporate tax matters, Louise will provide practical guidance and proficient solutions on compliance, advisory and tax planning matters.   

Craig Henderson
Associate Partner – 
Email: chenderson@hwca.com
Tel:   0757 8931507
Having led on many complex audit assignments, Craig will ensure that your audit is robust, efficient, and effective. He is responsible for quality and risk and has a particular specialism in the third sector, which has led him to his role on the board of trustees at a local not-for-profit organisation.  

Stephen Easton 
Audit Partner – 
Email: seaston@hwca.com
Tel: 07500 815826
Stephen has a proven track record in delivering high-quality audits. He puts great stock in building values and trusted relationships with all the businesses he supports, and will provide a proactive approach to your audit. 
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